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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Churchill High School vs Fernley High School

Churchill High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Koening, Rowlett 2:02.07 1:58.01 Garrett, Mortenson1052 1

Cosman, O'Neill Garrett, Schaeffer

200     

MR

5 10

Boys Wassmuth, Gerik 2:52.98 2:37.28 Mauk, Luke862 1

200     

Free

11 18

Boys Cosman, James 2:15.74 2:19.23 Mortenson, Caleb681 2

200 Koening, Zachary 2:26.33  53  

IM     

24 24

Boys O'Neill, Macray 27.09 24.85 Garrett, Broderick862 1

50 Ruiz Ramirez, Jose 28.32 29.89 Potillo, Sergio453 4

Free Henning, Miles 32.89 32.01 Schaeffer, Zach317 5

Harmon, Kyle 35.26 32.15 McKinney, Keagen2 8 6

36 41

Boys O'Neill, Macray 1:15.67 1:03.34 Mortenson, Caleb862 1

100     

Fly

42 49

Boys Ruiz Ramirez, Jose 1:06.08 1:01.84 Garrett, Braeden862 1

100 1:15.15 McKinney, Keagen5  3

Free 1:15.50 Schaeffer, Zach4  4

48 66

Boys Cosman, James 5:17.44  81  

500 Wassmuth, Gerik 8:06.79  62  

Free

62 66

Boys Cosman, Koening 1:47.10 2:04.64 Mauk, McKinney5101 2

Ruiz Ramirez, O'Neil Schaeffer, Garrett

200     

Relay

72 71

Boys Koening, Zachary 1:04.32 1:14.78 Garrett, Braeden681 2

100 Harmon, Kyle 2:06.91 1:17.19 Potillo, Sergio544 3

Back     

84 82

Boys Henning, Miles 1:54.65 1:13.59 Garrett, Broderick862 1

100     

Breast

90 90

Boys Ruiz Ramirez, Hennin 4:51.31  101  

Wassmuth, Rowlett

400

Relay

100 90
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 1:58.01  101  

Garrett, Schaeffer

200

MR

10  

Boys Mauk, Luke 2:37.28  81  

200

Free

18  

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 2:19.23  81  

200

IM

26  

Boys Garrett, Broderick 24.85 30.72 Arrison, Wiliam581 3

50 Potillo, Sergio 29.89  62  

Free Schaeffer, Zach 32.01  44  

McKinney, Keagen 32.15  35  

47 5

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:03.34  81  

100

Fly

55 5

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:01.84 52.67 Bilotti, Andrew862 1

100 McKinney, Keagen 1:15.15  53  

Free Schaeffer, Zach 1:15.50  44  

70 13

Boys Mauk, McKinney 2:04.64  101  

Schaeffer, Garrett

200

Relay

80 13

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:14.78 1:29.42 Arrison, Wiliam581 3

100 Potillo, Sergio 1:17.19  62  

Back     

94 18

Boys Garrett, Broderick 1:13.59 1:06.92 Bilotti, Andrew862 1

100     

Breast

100 26
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 1:58.01 DQ Hatch, Montero 101  

Garrett, Schaeffer Jensen, Lizanetz

200     

MR

10  

Boys Mauk, Luke 2:37.28 2:21.59 Lizanetz, Matthew862 1

200     

Free

16 8

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 2:19.23  81  

200

IM

24 8

Boys Garrett, Broderick 24.85 25.33 Lizanetz, Matthew681 2

50 Potillo, Sergio 29.89 32.02 Hatch, Tanner353 5

Free Schaeffer, Zach 32.01  44  

McKinney, Keagen 32.15  26  

43 17

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:03.34 1:18.87 Jensen, Garrett681 2

100     

Fly

51 23

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:01.84 1:11.60 Montero, Caden681 2

100 McKinney, Keagen 1:15.15 1:15.68 Hatch, Tanner353 5

Free Schaeffer, Zach 1:15.50  44  

68 32

Boys Mauk, McKinney 2:04.64 1:56.22 Jensen, Hatch1052 1

Schaeffer, Garrett Montero, Lizanetz

200     

Relay

73 42

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:14.78  81  

100 Potillo, Sergio 1:17.19  62  

Back

87 42

Boys Garrett, Broderick 1:13.59 1:35.32 Montero, Caden681 2

100 1:35.48 Jensen, Garrett5  3

Breast     

95 53
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 1:58.01 1:59.54 Gajar, Query5101 2

Garrett, Schaeffer Cutler, Rocco

200     

MR

10 5

Boys Mauk, Luke 2:37.28 2:46.79 Boyd, Levi681 2

200     

Free

18 11

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 2:19.23 2:26.34 Query, Kaleb681 2

200     

IM

26 17

Boys Garrett, Broderick 24.85 27.88 Cutler, Ben681 2

50 Potillo, Sergio 29.89 29.58 Boyd, Levi544 3

Free Schaeffer, Zach 32.01 31.13 Gogolewski, Jude326 5

McKinney, Keagen 32.15  17  

41 31

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:03.34 1:13.28 Rocco, Macallan681 2

100     

Fly

49 37

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:01.84 1:02.20 Rocco, Macallan681 2

100 McKinney, Keagen 1:15.15  53  

Free Schaeffer, Zach 1:15.50  44  

66 43

Boys 6:45.45 Gajar, Toby8  1

500

Free

66 51

Boys Mauk, McKinney 2:04.64 1:53.53 Gajar, Boyd1052 1

Schaeffer, Garrett Gogolewski, Rocco

200     

Relay

71 61

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:14.78 1:12.67 Gajar, Toby862 1

100 Potillo, Sergio 1:17.19 DQ Gogolewski, Jude 53  

Back     

82 69

Boys Garrett, Broderick 1:13.59 1:10.98 Query, Kaleb862 1

100 1:33.60 Cutler, Ben5  3

Breast     

88 82

Boys DQ Cutler, Boyd    

Gogolewski, Query

400

Relay

88 82
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 1:58.01 1:56.57 Terpening, Guebard1052 1

Garrett, Schaeffer Bellairs, Preciado

200 2:18.59 Amato, Guenther3  3

Lucas, Darling Grant

MR     

5 13

Boys Mauk, Luke 2:37.28 2:37.38 Briggs, Zach681 2

200 2:55.85 Amato, Luke5  3

Free     

13 24

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 2:19.23 2:17.50 Guebard, Jerry862 1

200 2:32.40 Terpening, Westin5  3

IM 2:37.86 Bellairs, Zachary4  4

19 41

Boys Garrett, Broderick 24.85 27.57 Darling Grant, Caswe681 2

50 Potillo, Sergio 29.89 28.24 Abbott, Nicholas526 3

Free Schaeffer, Zach 32.01 28.47 Trew, Jackson417 4

McKinney, Keagen 32.15 29.84 Lucas, Dylan3 8 5

x29.96 Armstrong, Ryder   9

x30.19 Teter, Taj   10

x34.70 Guenther, Cruz   11

x39.92 Evans, Rhys   12

30 59

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:03.34 1:10.75 Bellairs, Zachary681 2

100 1:20.87 Grepo, Cesare5  3

Fly     

38 70

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:01.84 1:01.49 Preciado, Juan862 1

100 McKinney, Keagen 1:15.15 1:08.55 Teter, Taj544 3

Free Schaeffer, Zach 1:15.50 1:16.84 Armstrong, Ryder235 6

DQ Evans, Rhys    

51 85

Boys 7:29.67 Lucas, Dylan8  1

500

Free

51 93

Boys Mauk, McKinney 2:04.64 1:46.88 Bellairs, Trew1033 1

Schaeffer, Garrett Preciado, Guebard

200 1:57.81 Grepo, Briggs5  2

Darling Grant, Abbot

Relay x2:18.26 Guenther, Evans   4

Teter, Armstrong

54 108

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:14.78 1:09.66 Terpening, Westin853 1

100 Potillo, Sergio 1:17.19 1:12.85 Preciado, Juan644 2

Back 1:22.67 Abbott, Nicholas3  5

1:24.78 Amato, Luke2  6

63 127

Boys Garrett, Broderick 1:13.59 1:08.16 Guebard, Jerry862 1

100 1:25.47 Trew, Jackson5  3

Breast 1:29.75 Grepo, Cesare4  4

1:40.04 Briggs, Zach3  5
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

DQ Darling Grant, Caswe    

69 147

Boys 4:35.36 Trew, Abbott10  1

Grepo, Terpening

400 4:43.92 Amato, Lucas5  2

Briggs, Teter

Relay

69 162
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 1:58.01 1:50.67 Natali, Hodges1052 1

Garrett, Schaeffer Williams, Rodriguez

200 1:59.24 Hoffmann, Deluna3  3

Lopez, Walter

MR     

5 13

Boys Mauk, Luke 2:37.28 2:29.83 Lopez, Cayton C862 1

200     

Free

11 21

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 2:19.23 2:46.74 Deluna, Matthew J681 2

200 2:55.79 Hodges, Aidan F5  3

IM     

19 32

Boys Garrett, Broderick 24.85 22.25 Williams, Ryan R862 1

50 Potillo, Sergio 29.89 25.01 Erskine, Noah J526 3

Free Schaeffer, Zach 32.01 25.83 Walter, Campbell J417 4

McKinney, Keagen 32.15 26.84 Kimmet, Tyler W3 8 5

x30.37 Moran, Blake D   9

x30.83 Bowles, Ethan K   10

x31.49 Wogsland, Lance   11

DQ Dahlen, Michael J    

28 52

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:03.34 1:02.42 Hoffmann, Jace M862 1

100 DQ Lopez, Cayton C    

Fly     

34 60

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:01.84 49.49 Williams, Ryan R835 1

100 McKinney, Keagen 1:15.15 52.74 Rodriguez, Diego626 2

Free Schaeffer, Zach 1:15.50 54.01 Natali, Cody K517 3

57.73 Walter, Campbell J4  4

x1:02.76 Kimmet, Tyler W   8

40 83

Boys 6:41.29 Deluna, Matthew J8  1

500

Free

40 91

Boys Mauk, McKinney 2:04.64 1:35.21 Williams, Hoffmann1033 1

Schaeffer, Garrett Rodriguez, Erskine

200 1:45.54 Deluna, Walter5  2

Kimmet, Hodges

Relay     

43 106

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:14.78 57.44 Natali, Cody K844 1

100 Potillo, Sergio 1:17.19 1:04.38 Hoffmann, Jace M635 2

Back 1:06.25 Erskine, Noah J5  3

1:33.87 Wogsland, Lance2  6

DQ Dahlen, Michael J    

50 127

Boys Garrett, Broderick 1:13.59 1:26.04 Hodges, Aidan F681 2

100 1:33.17 Moran, Blake D5  3

Breast 1:34.20 Bowles, Ethan K4  4

58 142
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 3:58.27 Rodriguez, Erskine10  1

Natali, Kimmet

400

Relay

58 152
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Incline High School vs Lowry High School

Incline High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys DQ Hatch, Montero    

Jensen, Lizanetz

200

MR

Boys 2:21.59 Lizanetz, Matthew8  1

200

Free

 8

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 30.72 25.33 Lizanetz, Matthew862 1

50 32.02 Hatch, Tanner5  3

Free     

6 21

Boys 1:18.87 Jensen, Garrett8  1

100

Fly

6 29

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 52.67 1:11.60 Montero, Caden681 2

100 1:15.68 Hatch, Tanner5  3

Free     

14 40

Boys 1:56.22 Jensen, Hatch10  1

Montero, Lizanetz

200

Relay

14 50

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:29.42  81  

100

Back

22 50

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 1:06.92 1:35.32 Montero, Caden681 2

100 1:35.48 Jensen, Garrett5  3

Breast     

30 61
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:59.54 Gajar, Query10  1

Cutler, Rocco

200

MR

 10

Boys 2:46.79 Boyd, Levi8  1

200

Free

 18

Boys 2:26.34 Query, Kaleb8  1

200

IM

 26

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 30.72 27.88 Cutler, Ben853 1

50 29.58 Boyd, Levi6  2

Free 31.13 Gogolewski, Jude4  4

5 44

Boys 1:13.28 Rocco, Macallan8  1

100

Fly

5 52

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 52.67 1:02.20 Rocco, Macallan681 2

100     

Free

13 58

Boys 6:45.45 Gajar, Toby8  1

500

Free

13 66

Boys 1:53.53 Gajar, Boyd10  1

Gogolewski, Rocco

200

Relay

13 76

Boys Arrison, Wiliam 1:29.42 1:12.67 Gajar, Toby862 1

100 DQ Gogolewski, Jude    

Back     

19 84

Boys Bilotti, Andrew 1:06.92 1:10.98 Query, Kaleb681 2

100 1:33.60 Cutler, Ben5  3

Breast     

27 95

Boys DQ Cutler, Boyd    

Gogolewski, Query

400

Relay

27 95
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Lowry High School vs North Tahoe High School

Lowry High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Hatch, Montero DQ 1:59.54 Gajar, Query10  1

Jensen, Lizanetz Cutler, Rocco

200     

MR

 10

Boys Lizanetz, Matthew 2:21.59 2:46.79 Boyd, Levi681 2

200     

Free

8 16

Boys 2:26.34 Query, Kaleb8  1

200

IM

8 24

Boys Lizanetz, Matthew 25.33 27.88 Cutler, Ben681 2

50 Hatch, Tanner 32.02 29.58 Boyd, Levi535 3

Free 31.13 Gogolewski, Jude4  4

19 39

Boys Jensen, Garrett 1:18.87 1:13.28 Rocco, Macallan862 1

100     

Fly

25 47

Boys Montero, Caden 1:11.60 1:02.20 Rocco, Macallan862 1

100 Hatch, Tanner 1:15.68  53  

Free     

36 55

Boys 6:45.45 Gajar, Toby8  1

500

Free

36 63

Boys Jensen, Hatch 1:56.22 1:53.53 Gajar, Boyd1052 1

Montero, Lizanetz Gogolewski, Rocco

200     

Relay

41 73

Boys 1:12.67 Gajar, Toby8  1

100 DQ Gogolewski, Jude    

Back

41 81

Boys Montero, Caden 1:35.32 1:10.98 Query, Kaleb853 1

100 Jensen, Garrett 1:35.48 1:33.60 Cutler, Ben644 2

Breast     

50 95

Boys DQ Cutler, Boyd    

Gogolewski, Query

400

Relay

50 95
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Hatch, Montero DQ 1:56.57 Terpening, Guebard10  1

Jensen, Lizanetz Bellairs, Preciado

200 2:18.59 Amato, Guenther5  2

Lucas, Darling Grant

MR     

 15

Boys Lizanetz, Matthew 2:21.59 2:37.38 Briggs, Zach681 2

200 2:55.85 Amato, Luke5  3

Free     

8 26

Boys 2:17.50 Guebard, Jerry8  1

200 2:32.40 Terpening, Westin6  2

IM 2:37.86 Bellairs, Zachary5  3

8 45

Boys Lizanetz, Matthew 25.33 27.57 Darling Grant, Caswe681 2

50 Hatch, Tanner 32.02 28.24 Abbott, Nicholas526 3

Free 28.47 Trew, Jackson4  4

29.84 Lucas, Dylan3  5

x29.96 Armstrong, Ryder   7

x30.19 Teter, Taj   8

x34.70 Guenther, Cruz   9

x39.92 Evans, Rhys   10

18 63

Boys Jensen, Garrett 1:18.87 1:10.75 Bellairs, Zachary862 1

100 1:20.87 Grepo, Cesare5  3

Fly     

24 76

Boys Montero, Caden 1:11.60 1:01.49 Preciado, Juan853 1

100 Hatch, Tanner 1:15.68 1:08.55 Teter, Taj644 2

Free 1:16.84 Armstrong, Ryder3  5

DQ Evans, Rhys    

33 93

Boys 7:29.67 Lucas, Dylan8  1

500

Free

33 101

Boys Jensen, Hatch 1:56.22 1:46.88 Bellairs, Trew1052 1

Montero, Lizanetz Preciado, Guebard

200 1:57.81 Grepo, Briggs3  3

Darling Grant, Abbot

Relay x2:18.26 Guenther, Evans   4

Teter, Armstrong

38 114

Boys 1:09.66 Terpening, Westin8  1

100 1:12.85 Preciado, Juan6  2

Back 1:22.67 Abbott, Nicholas5  3

1:24.78 Amato, Luke4  4

38 137

Boys Montero, Caden 1:35.32 1:08.16 Guebard, Jerry844 1

100 Jensen, Garrett 1:35.48 1:25.47 Trew, Jackson635 2

Breast 1:29.75 Grepo, Cesare5  3

1:40.04 Briggs, Zach2  6
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

DQ Darling Grant, Caswe    

45 158

Boys 4:35.36 Trew, Abbott10  1

Grepo, Terpening

400 4:43.92 Amato, Lucas5  2

Briggs, Teter

Relay

45 173
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Hatch, Montero DQ 1:50.67 Natali, Hodges10  1

Jensen, Lizanetz Williams, Rodriguez

200 1:59.24 Hoffmann, Deluna5  2

Lopez, Walter

MR     

 15

Boys Lizanetz, Matthew 2:21.59 2:29.83 Lopez, Cayton C681 2

200     

Free

8 21

Boys 2:46.74 Deluna, Matthew J8  1

200 2:55.79 Hodges, Aidan F6  2

IM

8 35

Boys Lizanetz, Matthew 25.33 22.25 Williams, Ryan R853 1

50 Hatch, Tanner 32.02 25.01 Erskine, Noah J626 2

Free 25.83 Walter, Campbell J4  4

26.84 Kimmet, Tyler W3  5

x30.37 Moran, Blake D   7

x30.83 Bowles, Ethan K   8

x31.49 Wogsland, Lance   9

DQ Dahlen, Michael J    

15 56

Boys Jensen, Garrett 1:18.87 1:02.42 Hoffmann, Jace M862 1

100 DQ Lopez, Cayton C    

Fly     

21 64

Boys Montero, Caden 1:11.60 49.49 Williams, Ryan R835 1

100 Hatch, Tanner 1:15.68 52.74 Rodriguez, Diego626 2

Free 54.01 Natali, Cody K5  3

57.73 Walter, Campbell J4  4

x1:02.76 Kimmet, Tyler W   7

26 87

Boys 6:41.29 Deluna, Matthew J8  1

500

Free

26 95

Boys Jensen, Hatch 1:56.22 1:35.21 Williams, Hoffmann1033 1

Montero, Lizanetz Rodriguez, Erskine

200 1:45.54 Deluna, Walter5  2

Kimmet, Hodges

Relay     

29 110

Boys 57.44 Natali, Cody K8  1

100 1:04.38 Hoffmann, Jace M6  2

Back 1:06.25 Erskine, Noah J5  3

1:33.87 Wogsland, Lance4  4

DQ Dahlen, Michael J    

29 133

Boys Montero, Caden 1:35.32 1:26.04 Hodges, Aidan F844 1

100 Jensen, Garrett 1:35.48 1:33.17 Moran, Blake D635 2

Breast 1:34.20 Bowles, Ethan K5  3

36 152
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 3:58.27 Rodriguez, Erskine10  1

Natali, Kimmet

400

Relay

36 162
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Gajar, Query 1:59.54 1:56.57 Terpening, Guebard1052 1

Cutler, Rocco Bellairs, Preciado

200 2:18.59 Amato, Guenther3  3

Lucas, Darling Grant

MR     

5 13

Boys Boyd, Levi 2:46.79 2:37.38 Briggs, Zach862 1

200 2:55.85 Amato, Luke5  3

Free     

11 26

Boys Query, Kaleb 2:26.34 2:17.50 Guebard, Jerry862 1

200 2:32.40 Terpening, Westin5  3

IM 2:37.86 Bellairs, Zachary4  4

17 43

Boys Cutler, Ben 27.88 27.57 Darling Grant, Caswe862 1

50 Boyd, Levi 29.58 28.24 Abbott, Nicholas535 3

Free Gogolewski, Jude 31.13 28.47 Trew, Jackson417 4

29.84 Lucas, Dylan2  6

x29.96 Armstrong, Ryder   8

x30.19 Teter, Taj   9

x34.70 Guenther, Cruz   10

x39.92 Evans, Rhys   11

27 62

Boys Rocco, Macallan 1:13.28 1:10.75 Bellairs, Zachary862 1

100 1:20.87 Grepo, Cesare5  3

Fly     

33 75

Boys Rocco, Macallan 1:02.20 1:01.49 Preciado, Juan862 1

100 1:08.55 Teter, Taj5  3

Free 1:16.84 Armstrong, Ryder4  4

DQ Evans, Rhys    

39 92

Boys Gajar, Toby 6:45.45 7:29.67 Lucas, Dylan681 2

500     

Free

47 98

Boys Gajar, Boyd 1:53.53 1:46.88 Bellairs, Trew1052 1

Gogolewski, Rocco Preciado, Guebard

200 1:57.81 Grepo, Briggs3  3

Darling Grant, Abbot

Relay x2:18.26 Guenther, Evans   4

Teter, Armstrong

52 111

Boys Gajar, Toby 1:12.67 1:09.66 Terpening, Westin862 1

100 Gogolewski, Jude DQ 1:12.85 Preciado, Juan5  3

Back 1:22.67 Abbott, Nicholas4  4

1:24.78 Amato, Luke3  5

58 131

Boys Query, Kaleb 1:10.98 1:08.16 Guebard, Jerry862 1

100 Cutler, Ben 1:33.60 1:25.47 Trew, Jackson535 3

Breast 1:29.75 Grepo, Cesare4  4

1:40.04 Briggs, Zach2  6
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

DQ Darling Grant, Caswe    

67 150

Boys Cutler, Boyd DQ 4:35.36 Trew, Abbott10  1

Gogolewski, Query Grepo, Terpening

400 4:43.92 Amato, Lucas5  2

Briggs, Teter

Relay     

67 165
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Gajar, Query 1:59.54 1:50.67 Natali, Hodges1033 1

Cutler, Rocco Williams, Rodriguez

200 1:59.24 Hoffmann, Deluna5  2

Lopez, Walter

MR     

3 15

Boys Boyd, Levi 2:46.79 2:29.83 Lopez, Cayton C862 1

200     

Free

9 23

Boys Query, Kaleb 2:26.34 2:46.74 Deluna, Matthew J681 2

200 2:55.79 Hodges, Aidan F5  3

IM     

17 34

Boys Cutler, Ben 27.88 22.25 Williams, Ryan R835 1

50 Boyd, Levi 29.58 25.01 Erskine, Noah J626 2

Free Gogolewski, Jude 31.13 25.83 Walter, Campbell J517 3

26.84 Kimmet, Tyler W4  4

x30.37 Moran, Blake D   8

x30.83 Bowles, Ethan K   9

x31.49 Wogsland, Lance   10

DQ Dahlen, Michael J    

23 57

Boys Rocco, Macallan 1:13.28 1:02.42 Hoffmann, Jace M862 1

100 DQ Lopez, Cayton C    

Fly     

29 65

Boys Rocco, Macallan 1:02.20 49.49 Williams, Ryan R835 1

100 52.74 Rodriguez, Diego6  2

Free 54.01 Natali, Cody K5  3

57.73 Walter, Campbell J4  4

x1:02.76 Kimmet, Tyler W   6

32 88

Boys Gajar, Toby 6:45.45 6:41.29 Deluna, Matthew J862 1

500     

Free

38 96

Boys Gajar, Boyd 1:53.53 1:35.21 Williams, Hoffmann1033 1

Gogolewski, Rocco Rodriguez, Erskine

200 1:45.54 Deluna, Walter5  2

Kimmet, Hodges

Relay     

41 111

Boys Gajar, Toby 1:12.67 57.44 Natali, Cody K844 1

100 Gogolewski, Jude DQ 1:04.38 Hoffmann, Jace M6  2

Back 1:06.25 Erskine, Noah J5  3

1:33.87 Wogsland, Lance3  5

DQ Dahlen, Michael J    

45 133

Boys Query, Kaleb 1:10.98 1:26.04 Hodges, Aidan F681 2

100 Cutler, Ben 1:33.60 1:33.17 Moran, Blake D544 3

Breast 1:34.20 Bowles, Ethan K3  5

57 147
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Men North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Cutler, Boyd DQ 3:58.27 Rodriguez, Erskine10  1

Gogolewski, Query Natali, Kimmet

400     

Relay

57 157



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3/26/2022  Page 20

2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Churchill High School vs Fernley High School

Churchill High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Potts, Garcia Barbud 2:25.54 2:39.11 Walker Coghlan, Math5101 2

O'Neill, Lott Mendoza, Hill-King

200     

MR

10 5

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 2:27.93 2:51.22 Wilcox, Elizabith481 4

200 Helton, Katelen 2:47.81  62  

Free Lott, Evelyn 2:48.30  53  

29 9

Girls Potts, Gracie 2:49.42 DQ Wilcox, Brynne 81  

200     

IM

37 9

Girls Henning, Kamiah 32.09 28.60 Hill-King, Helen862 1

50 Garcia Barbudo, Clau 34.68 34.02 Wilcox, Brynne544 3

Free Miller, Jocylyn 37.59 35.62 Mendoza, Maria317 5

Craciun, Corina L 46.87 37.09 Mortenson, Karlyn2 8 6

48 27

Girls Brough, Darian 1:14.81 1:05.73 Hill-King, Helen862 1

100 Craciun, Corina L 1:57.42 1:18.76 Mendoza, Maria535 3

Free Knight, Rachel DQ 1:23.15 Walker Coghlan, Mega4  4

57 44

Girls Helton, Katelen 7:21.92  81  

500

Free

65 44

Girls Potts, Henning 2:03.96 2:20.40 Wilcox, Mortenson5101 2

Lott, O'Neill Walker Coghlan, Wilc

200     

Relay

75 49

Girls Potts, Gracie 1:18.35 1:52.80 Walker Coghlan, Mega581 3

100 Brough, Darian 1:30.44  62  

Back Miller, Jocylyn DQ     

89 54

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 1:27.15 1:32.78 Mathern, Allyssa681 2

100 Lott, Evelyn 1:34.34 1:36.01 Mortenson, Karlyn453 4

Breast Knight, Rachel 1:43.18 DQ Wilcox, Elizabith 35  

Garcia Barbudo, Clau 1:46.26  26  

107 64

Girls Brough, Knight 5:22.41  101  

Miller, Helton

400

Relay

117 64
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs Incline High School

Fernley High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Walker Coghlan, Math 2:39.11 2:32.11 Hugar, Duckworth1052 1

Mendoza, Hill-King Hane, Stephans

200     

MR

5 10

Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 2:51.22 2:42.04 Duckworth, Abby862 1

200     

Free

11 18

Girls Wilcox, Brynne DQ 2:37.75 Hane, Ava8  1

200     

IM

11 26

Girls Hill-King, Helen 28.60 28.53 Hugar, Shannon862 1

50 Wilcox, Brynne 34.02 36.67 Stephans, Samantha353 5

Free Mendoza, Maria 35.62  44  

Mortenson, Karlyn 37.09  26  

28 37

Girls 1:29.46 Duckworth, Abby8  1

100

Fly

28 45

Girls Hill-King, Helen 1:05.73 1:05.40 Hugar, Shannon862 1

100 Mendoza, Maria 1:18.76 1:18.75 Denton, Sequoia544 3

Free Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:23.15  35  

41 58

Girls 6:18.29 Hane, Ava8  1

500 9:25.06 Stephans, Samantha6  2

Free

41 72

Girls Wilcox, Mortenson 2:20.40  101  

Walker Coghlan, Wilc

200

Relay

51 72

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:52.80 DQ Denton, Sequoia 81  

100     

Back

59 72

Girls Mathern, Allyssa 1:32.78  81  

100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:36.01  62  

Breast Wilcox, Elizabith DQ     

73 72

Girls 4:54.79 Duckworth, Denton10  1

Hugar, Hane

400

Relay

73 82
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Walker Coghlan, Math 2:39.11 2:47.72 Thies, Morgan5101 2

Mendoza, Hill-King Bengoa, Taylor

200     

MR

10 5

Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 2:51.22  81  

200

Free

18 5

Girls Wilcox, Brynne DQ 3:05.50 Bengoa, Tea8  1

200     

IM

18 13

Girls Hill-King, Helen 28.60 33.80 Bengoa, Tea681 2

50 Wilcox, Brynne 34.02 36.89 Taylor, Tajia353 5

Free Mendoza, Maria 35.62  44  

Mortenson, Karlyn 37.09  26  

37 22

Girls Hill-King, Helen 1:05.73 1:17.39 Morgan, Evie681 2

100 Mendoza, Maria 1:18.76 1:32.13 Taylor, Tajia353 5

Free Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:23.15  44  

54 31

Girls 9:15.77 Thies, Zoey8  1

500

Free

54 39

Girls Wilcox, Mortenson 2:20.40 2:29.80 Taylor, Thies5101 2

Walker Coghlan, Wilc Morgan, Bengoa

200     

Relay

64 44

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:52.80 1:40.64 Morgan, Evie853 1

100 1:52.26 Thies, Zoey6  2

Back     

69 58

Girls Mathern, Allyssa 1:32.78  81  

100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:36.01  62  

Breast Wilcox, Elizabith DQ     

83 58
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Walker Coghlan, Math 2:39.11 2:06.17 Navabpour, Williams1033 1

Mendoza, Hill-King Hendricks, Whisler

200 2:37.94 Conner, Hendricks5  2

Gensburg, McAndrews

MR     

3 15

Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 2:51.22 2:54.67 Hendricks, Marina681 2

200 3:00.28 Kratz, Annie5  3

Free 3:22.42 Foucek, Sadie4  4

11 30

Girls Wilcox, Brynne DQ 2:45.73 Williams, Lola8  1

200 2:49.27 Navabpour, Emily6  2

IM     

11 44

Girls Hill-King, Helen 28.60 33.24 Gensburg, Baylie681 2

50 Wilcox, Brynne 34.02 33.75 McAndrews, Rayna544 3

Free Mendoza, Maria 35.62 35.67 Ogilvy, Kaileigh235 6

Mortenson, Karlyn 37.09 35.72 Murphy, Ava1 8 7

x35.98 Warner, Avala   9

x36.62 Conner, Katelyn   10

x38.00 Gajar, Stella   11

x39.49 Foucek, Sadie   12

x40.10 Brimm, Marin   13

26 58

Girls 1:07.85 Whisler, syd8  1

100 1:14.20 Hendricks, Marina6  2

Fly 1:17.23 Navabpour, Emily5  3

26 77

Girls Hill-King, Helen 1:05.73 1:09.41 Hendricks, Alana681 2

100 Mendoza, Maria 1:18.76 1:24.07 Ogilvy, Kaileigh353 5

Free Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:23.15 DQ Tieslau, Lucy 44  

43 86

Girls 6:18.19 Whisler, syd8  1

500

Free

43 94

Girls Wilcox, Mortenson 2:20.40 2:11.06 Tieslau, Kratz1052 1

Walker Coghlan, Wilc Foucek, Hendricks

200 2:28.92 Gajar, Brimm3  3

McAndrews, Ogilvy

Relay DQ Conner, Murphy    

Warner, Gensburg

48 107

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:52.80 1:24.98 Kratz, Annie853 1

100 1:50.70 Conner, Katelyn6  2

Back DQ Gensburg, Baylie    

DQ Murphy, Ava    

53 121

Girls Mathern, Allyssa 1:32.78 1:24.00 Williams, Lola862 1

100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:36.01 1:43.11 Gajar, Stella453 4

Breast Wilcox, Elizabith DQ DQ Hendricks, Alana    

DQ Tieslau, Lucy    

64 133
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 4:19.21 Williams, Hendricks10  1

Navabpour, Whisler

400

Relay

64 143
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Walker Coghlan, Math 2:39.11 2:13.95 Burkett, Casto1033 1

Mendoza, Hill-King Haven, Whisnant

200 2:28.89 Edmonds, Hitchcock5  2

Webb, Creegan

MR DQ Skrosky, Brand    

Allen, Robinson

3 15

Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 2:51.22 2:49.61 Munson, Bella862 1

200 2:52.33 Bourdu, Kerianne5  3

Free 2:52.75 Creegan, Darby4  4

3:04.53 Villanueva, Sawyer3  5

9 35

Girls Wilcox, Brynne DQ 2:40.79 Whisnant, Nicole8  1

200     

IM

9 43

Girls Hill-King, Helen 28.60 29.37 Burkett, Maya681 2

50 Wilcox, Brynne 34.02 31.53 Allen, Sophia535 3

Free Mendoza, Maria 35.62 32.75 Edmonds, Maia426 4

Mortenson, Karlyn 37.09 36.86 Jimenez, Arelynn1 8 7

x37.14 Hitchcock, Brynn   9

x38.44 Phillips, Lily   10

x39.14 Brand, Juniper   11

x39.18 McCulloch, Elle   12

x39.91 Maher, Lana   13

x41.10 Truscott, Parker   14

x46.20 Robinson, Elisia   15

x48.86 Bourdu, Chloeline   16

22 59

Girls 1:19.09 Whisnant, Nicole8  1

100

Fly

22 67

Girls Hill-King, Helen 1:05.73 1:01.37 Casto, Madden862 1

100 Mendoza, Maria 1:18.76 1:07.71 Haven, Alexis535 3

Free Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:23.15 1:09.62 Hitchcock, Katherine417 4

1:21.56 Villanueva, Sawyer2  6

x1:26.06 Skrosky, Kyle   8

x1:32.27 Phillips, Lily   9

x1:33.17 Maher, Lana   10

x1:35.34 Truscott, Parker   11

x1:35.62 Jimenez, Arelynn   12

x2:05.64 Bourdu, Chloeline   13

DQ McCulloch, Elle    

DQ Novak, Suzanna    

DQ Allen, Sophia    

32 86

Girls 6:51.94 Burkett, Maya8  1

500 7:04.05 Munson, Bella6  2

Free 7:16.20 Edmonds, Maia5  3

32 105

Girls Wilcox, Mortenson 2:20.40 2:06.42 Hitchcock, Webb1052 1

Walker Coghlan, Wilc Edmonds, Creegan
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs South Tahoe High School

Fernley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

200 2:26.31 Munson, Phillips3  3

Novak, Allen

Relay x2:49.13 Jimenez, Truscott   4

Hitchcock, Bourdu

37 118

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:52.80 1:13.79 Haven, Alexis835 1

100 1:31.20 Skrosky, Kyle6  2

Back 1:39.26 Novak, Suzanna5  3

1:46.00 Hitchcock, Brynn4  4

x2:26.50 Robinson, Elisia   6

40 141

Girls Mathern, Allyssa 1:32.78 1:22.09 Casto, Madden853 1

100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:36.01 1:32.13 Bourdu, Kerianne644 2

Breast Wilcox, Elizabith DQ 1:37.88 Hitchcock, Katherine3  5

1:41.17 Creegan, Darby2  6

x1:42.06 Webb, Jasper   7

49 160

Girls 4:21.69 Whisnant, Burkett10  1

Haven, Casto

400 5:32.14 Munson, Skrosky5  2

Villanueva, Bourdu

Relay

49 175
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Walker Coghlan, Math 2:39.11 2:06.65 Smith, Crews1033 1

Mendoza, Hill-King Saathoff, Hall

200 2:22.64 Hoffmann, Halene5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Phe

MR DQ O'Dell, Lopez-Sanche    

Palmer, Prisco

3 15

Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 2:51.22 2:22.84 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra862 1

200 3:01.70 Kelly, Kendall M5  3

Free     

9 28

Girls Wilcox, Brynne DQ 2:18.22 Palmer, Ella A8  1

200 2:35.49 Smith, Hope X6  2

IM 3:09.45 Martin, Sophia L5  3

9 47

Girls Hill-King, Helen 28.60 26.65 Saathoff, Brooke A853 1

50 Wilcox, Brynne 34.02 27.64 Hoffmann, Reese626 2

Free Mendoza, Maria 35.62 28.69 Hall, Aspen D417 4

Mortenson, Karlyn 37.09 30.00 Phelan, Ryan R3 8 5

x30.80 Martin, Julianna C   9

x33.13 Lopez, Dominique E   10

x36.93 O'Dell, Ocean M   11

x40.92 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   12

x46.09 Capreedy, Piper R   13

x47.28 Prisco, Olivia I   14

x48.87 Halene, Amelie H   15

17 68

Girls 1:06.66 Saathoff, Brooke A8  1

100 1:22.52 Crews, Allie P6  2

Fly

17 82

Girls Hill-King, Helen 1:05.73 1:04.85 Hall, Aspen D862 1

100 Mendoza, Maria 1:18.76 1:09.00 Phelan, Ryan R544 3

Free Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:23.15 1:21.59 Lopez, Dominique E326 5

1:23.36 O'Dell, Ocean M1  7

x1:44.32 Capreedy, Piper R   8

29 99

Girls 6:26.03 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra8  1

500 7:41.15 Martin, Julianna C6  2

Free 8:26.62 Shepp, Ava S5  3

29 118

Girls Wilcox, Mortenson 2:20.40 1:56.42 Hall, Hoffmann1033 1

Walker Coghlan, Wilc Saathoff, Shepp

200 2:06.60 Martin, Martin5  2

Kelly, Phelan

Relay     

32 133

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:52.80 1:07.93 Smith, Hope X853 1

100 1:08.53 Hoffmann, Reese6  2

Back     

37 147

Girls Mathern, Allyssa 1:32.78 1:14.81 Palmer, Ella A853 1

100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:36.01 1:24.39 Crews, Allie P635 2
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast Wilcox, Elizabith DQ 1:33.36 Martin, Sophia L4  4

1:39.16 Kelly, Kendall M2  6

x1:45.40 Shepp, Ava S   7

x1:46.89 Halene, Amelie H   8

x1:48.54 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   9

DQ Prisco, Olivia I    

45 167

Girls 4:39.95 Smith, Crews10  1

Martin, Hajduk-Dorwo

400 5:33.30 Kelly, Martin5  2

O'Dell, Shepp

Relay

45 182
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Incline High School vs Lowry High School

Incline High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Hugar, Duckworth 2:32.11 2:47.72 Thies, Morgan5101 2

Hane, Stephans Bengoa, Taylor

200     

MR

10 5

Girls Duckworth, Abby 2:42.04  81  

200

Free

18 5

Girls Hane, Ava 2:37.75 3:05.50 Bengoa, Tea681 2

200     

IM

26 11

Girls Hugar, Shannon 28.53 33.80 Bengoa, Tea681 2

50 Stephans, Samantha 36.67 36.89 Taylor, Tajia453 4

Free     

39 21

Girls Duckworth, Abby 1:29.46  81  

100

Fly

47 21

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:05.40 1:17.39 Morgan, Evie681 2

100 Denton, Sequoia 1:18.75 1:32.13 Taylor, Tajia453 4

Free     

60 31

Girls Hane, Ava 6:18.29 9:15.77 Thies, Zoey681 2

500 Stephans, Samantha 9:25.06  53  

Free     

73 37

Girls 2:29.80 Taylor, Thies10  1

Morgan, Bengoa

200

Relay

73 47

Girls Denton, Sequoia DQ 1:40.64 Morgan, Evie8  1

100 1:52.26 Thies, Zoey6  2

Back     

73 61

Girls Duckworth, Denton 4:54.79  101  

Hugar, Hane

400

Relay

83 61
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Hugar, Duckworth 2:32.11 2:06.17 Navabpour, Williams1052 1

Hane, Stephans Hendricks, Whisler

200 2:37.94 Conner, Hendricks3  3

Gensburg, McAndrews

MR     

5 13

Girls Duckworth, Abby 2:42.04 2:54.67 Hendricks, Marina681 2

200 3:00.28 Kratz, Annie5  3

Free 3:22.42 Foucek, Sadie4  4

13 28

Girls Hane, Ava 2:37.75 2:45.73 Williams, Lola681 2

200 2:49.27 Navabpour, Emily5  3

IM     

21 39

Girls Hugar, Shannon 28.53 33.24 Gensburg, Baylie681 2

50 Stephans, Samantha 36.67 33.75 McAndrews, Rayna526 3

Free 35.67 Ogilvy, Kaileigh4  4

35.72 Murphy, Ava3  5

x35.98 Warner, Avala   7

x36.62 Conner, Katelyn   8

x38.00 Gajar, Stella   9

x39.49 Foucek, Sadie   10

x40.10 Brimm, Marin   11

31 57

Girls Duckworth, Abby 1:29.46 1:07.85 Whisler, syd844 1

100 1:14.20 Hendricks, Marina6  2

Fly 1:17.23 Navabpour, Emily5  3

35 76

Girls Hugar, Shannon 1:05.40 1:09.41 Hendricks, Alana681 2

100 Denton, Sequoia 1:18.75 1:24.07 Ogilvy, Kaileigh453 4

Free DQ Tieslau, Lucy    

48 86

Girls Hane, Ava 6:18.29 6:18.19 Whisler, syd862 1

500 Stephans, Samantha 9:25.06  53  

Free     

59 94

Girls 2:11.06 Tieslau, Kratz10  1

Foucek, Hendricks

200 2:28.92 Gajar, Brimm5  2

McAndrews, Ogilvy

Relay DQ Conner, Murphy    

Warner, Gensburg

59 109

Girls Denton, Sequoia DQ 1:24.98 Kratz, Annie8  1

100 1:50.70 Conner, Katelyn6  2

Back DQ Gensburg, Baylie    

DQ Murphy, Ava    

59 123

Girls 1:24.00 Williams, Lola8  1

100 1:43.11 Gajar, Stella6  2

Breast DQ Hendricks, Alana    

DQ Tieslau, Lucy    

59 137
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Duckworth, Denton 4:54.79 4:19.21 Williams, Hendricks1052 1

Hugar, Hane Navabpour, Whisler

400     

Relay

64 147
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2208-Truckee - 3/25/2022

Women Lowry High School vs North Tahoe High School

Lowry High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Thies, Morgan 2:47.72 2:06.17 Navabpour, Williams1033 1

Bengoa, Taylor Hendricks, Whisler

200 2:37.94 Conner, Hendricks5  2

Gensburg, McAndrews

MR     

3 15

Girls 2:54.67 Hendricks, Marina8  1

200 3:00.28 Kratz, Annie6  2

Free 3:22.42 Foucek, Sadie5  3

3 34

Girls Bengoa, Tea 3:05.50 2:45.73 Williams, Lola853 1

200 2:49.27 Navabpour, Emily6  2

IM     

8 48

Girls Bengoa, Tea 33.80 33.24 Gensburg, Baylie853 1

50 Taylor, Tajia 36.89 33.75 McAndrews, Rayna626 2

Free 35.67 Ogilvy, Kaileigh4  4

35.72 Murphy, Ava3  5

x35.98 Warner, Avala   7

x36.62 Conner, Katelyn   8

x38.00 Gajar, Stella   9

x39.49 Foucek, Sadie   10

x40.10 Brimm, Marin   11

15 69

Girls 1:07.85 Whisler, syd8  1

100 1:14.20 Hendricks, Marina6  2

Fly 1:17.23 Navabpour, Emily5  3

15 88

Girls Morgan, Evie 1:17.39 1:09.41 Hendricks, Alana862 1

100 Taylor, Tajia 1:32.13 1:24.07 Ogilvy, Kaileigh544 3

Free DQ Tieslau, Lucy    

25 101

Girls Thies, Zoey 9:15.77 6:18.19 Whisler, syd862 1

500     

Free

31 109

Girls Taylor, Thies 2:29.80 2:11.06 Tieslau, Kratz1033 1

Morgan, Bengoa Foucek, Hendricks

200 2:28.92 Gajar, Brimm5  2

McAndrews, Ogilvy

Relay DQ Conner, Murphy    

Warner, Gensburg

34 124

Girls Morgan, Evie 1:40.64 1:24.98 Kratz, Annie862 1

100 Thies, Zoey 1:52.26 1:50.70 Conner, Katelyn544 3

Back DQ Gensburg, Baylie    

DQ Murphy, Ava    

44 137

Girls 1:24.00 Williams, Lola8  1

100 1:43.11 Gajar, Stella6  2

Breast DQ Hendricks, Alana    

DQ Tieslau, Lucy    

44 151
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Women Lowry High School vs North Tahoe High School

Lowry High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 4:19.21 Williams, Hendricks10  1

Navabpour, Whisler

400

Relay

44 161
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Women Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Thies, Morgan 2:47.72 2:13.95 Burkett, Casto1033 1

Bengoa, Taylor Haven, Whisnant

200 2:28.89 Edmonds, Hitchcock5  2

Webb, Creegan

MR DQ Skrosky, Brand    

Allen, Robinson

3 15

Girls 2:49.61 Munson, Bella8  1

200 2:52.33 Bourdu, Kerianne6  2

Free 2:52.75 Creegan, Darby5  3

3:04.53 Villanueva, Sawyer4  4

3 38

Girls Bengoa, Tea 3:05.50 2:40.79 Whisnant, Nicole862 1

200     

IM

9 46

Girls Bengoa, Tea 33.80 29.37 Burkett, Maya844 1

50 Taylor, Tajia 36.89 31.53 Allen, Sophia626 2

Free 32.75 Edmonds, Maia5  3

36.86 Jimenez, Arelynn3  5

x37.14 Hitchcock, Brynn   7

x38.44 Phillips, Lily   8

x39.14 Brand, Juniper   9

x39.18 McCulloch, Elle   10

x39.91 Maher, Lana   11

x41.10 Truscott, Parker   12

x46.20 Robinson, Elisia   13

x48.86 Bourdu, Chloeline   14

15 68

Girls 1:19.09 Whisnant, Nicole8  1

100

Fly

15 76

Girls Morgan, Evie 1:17.39 1:01.37 Casto, Madden844 1

100 Taylor, Tajia 1:32.13 1:07.71 Haven, Alexis626 2

Free 1:09.62 Hitchcock, Katherine5  3

1:21.56 Villanueva, Sawyer3  5

x1:26.06 Skrosky, Kyle   7

x1:32.27 Phillips, Lily   8

x1:33.17 Maher, Lana   9

x1:35.34 Truscott, Parker   10

x1:35.62 Jimenez, Arelynn   11

x2:05.64 Bourdu, Chloeline   12

DQ McCulloch, Elle    

DQ Novak, Suzanna    

DQ Allen, Sophia    

21 98

Girls Thies, Zoey 9:15.77 6:51.94 Burkett, Maya844 1

500 7:04.05 Munson, Bella6  2

Free 7:16.20 Edmonds, Maia5  3

25 117

Girls Taylor, Thies 2:29.80 2:06.42 Hitchcock, Webb1033 1

Morgan, Bengoa Edmonds, Creegan
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Women Lowry High School vs South Tahoe High School

Lowry High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

200 2:26.31 Munson, Phillips5  2

Novak, Allen

Relay x2:49.13 Jimenez, Truscott   4

Hitchcock, Bourdu

28 132

Girls Morgan, Evie 1:40.64 1:13.79 Haven, Alexis844 1

100 Thies, Zoey 1:52.26 1:31.20 Skrosky, Kyle626 2

Back 1:39.26 Novak, Suzanna5  3

1:46.00 Hitchcock, Brynn3  5

x2:26.50 Robinson, Elisia   7

34 154

Girls 1:22.09 Casto, Madden8  1

100 1:32.13 Bourdu, Kerianne6  2

Breast 1:37.88 Hitchcock, Katherine5  3

1:41.17 Creegan, Darby4  4

x1:42.06 Webb, Jasper   5

34 177

Girls 4:21.69 Whisnant, Burkett10  1

Haven, Casto

400 5:32.14 Munson, Skrosky5  2

Villanueva, Bourdu

Relay

34 192
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Women Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Thies, Morgan 2:47.72 2:06.65 Smith, Crews1033 1

Bengoa, Taylor Saathoff, Hall

200 2:22.64 Hoffmann, Halene5  2

Hajduk-Dorworth, Phe

MR DQ O'Dell, Lopez-Sanche    

Palmer, Prisco

3 15

Girls 2:22.84 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra8  1

200 3:01.70 Kelly, Kendall M6  2

Free

3 29

Girls Bengoa, Tea 3:05.50 2:18.22 Palmer, Ella A853 1

200 2:35.49 Smith, Hope X6  2

IM 3:09.45 Martin, Sophia L4  4

8 47

Girls Bengoa, Tea 33.80 26.65 Saathoff, Brooke A835 1

50 Taylor, Tajia 36.89 27.64 Hoffmann, Reese626 2

Free 28.69 Hall, Aspen D5  3

30.00 Phelan, Ryan R4  4

x30.80 Martin, Julianna C   7

x33.13 Lopez, Dominique E   8

x36.93 O'Dell, Ocean M   9

x40.92 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   10

x46.09 Capreedy, Piper R   11

x47.28 Prisco, Olivia I   12

x48.87 Halene, Amelie H   13

13 70

Girls 1:06.66 Saathoff, Brooke A8  1

100 1:22.52 Crews, Allie P6  2

Fly

13 84

Girls Morgan, Evie 1:17.39 1:04.85 Hall, Aspen D853 1

100 Taylor, Tajia 1:32.13 1:09.00 Phelan, Ryan R626 2

Free 1:21.59 Lopez, Dominique E4  4

1:23.36 O'Dell, Ocean M3  5

x1:44.32 Capreedy, Piper R   7

20 105

Girls Thies, Zoey 9:15.77 6:26.03 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra844 1

500 7:41.15 Martin, Julianna C6  2

Free 8:26.62 Shepp, Ava S5  3

24 124

Girls Taylor, Thies 2:29.80 1:56.42 Hall, Hoffmann1033 1

Morgan, Bengoa Saathoff, Shepp

200 2:06.60 Martin, Martin5  2

Kelly, Phelan

Relay     

27 139

Girls Morgan, Evie 1:40.64 1:07.93 Smith, Hope X853 1

100 Thies, Zoey 1:52.26 1:08.53 Hoffmann, Reese644 2

Back     

36 153

Girls 1:14.81 Palmer, Ella A8  1

100 1:24.39 Crews, Allie P6  2
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Women Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast 1:33.36 Martin, Sophia L5  3

1:39.16 Kelly, Kendall M4  4

x1:45.40 Shepp, Ava S   5

x1:46.89 Halene, Amelie H   6

x1:48.54 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   7

DQ Prisco, Olivia I    

36 176

Girls 4:39.95 Smith, Crews10  1

Martin, Hajduk-Dorwo

400 5:33.30 Kelly, Martin5  2

O'Dell, Shepp

Relay

36 191
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Women North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Navabpour, Williams 2:06.17 2:13.95 Burkett, Casto5101 2

Hendricks, Whisler Haven, Whisnant

200 Conner, Hendricks 2:37.94 2:28.89 Edmonds, Hitchcock3 4 3

Gensburg, McAndrews Webb, Creegan

MR DQ Skrosky, Brand    

Allen, Robinson

10 8

Girls Hendricks, Marina 2:54.67 2:49.61 Munson, Bella844 1

200 Kratz, Annie 3:00.28 2:52.33 Bourdu, Kerianne635 2

Free Foucek, Sadie 3:22.42 2:52.75 Creegan, Darby517 3

3:04.53 Villanueva, Sawyer2  6

18 29

Girls Williams, Lola 2:45.73 2:40.79 Whisnant, Nicole862 1

200 Navabpour, Emily 2:49.27  53  

IM     

29 37

Girls Gensburg, Baylie 33.24 29.37 Burkett, Maya844 1

50 McAndrews, Rayna 33.75 31.53 Allen, Sophia635 2

Free Ogilvy, Kaileigh 35.67 32.75 Edmonds, Maia526 3

Murphy, Ava 35.72 36.86 Jimenez, Arelynn 17 8

Warner, Avala x35.98 x37.14 Hitchcock, Brynn  9 11

Conner, Katelyn x36.62 x38.44 Phillips, Lily  10 13

Gajar, Stella x38.00 x39.14 Brand, Juniper  12 14

Foucek, Sadie x39.49 x39.18 McCulloch, Elle  16 15

Brimm, Marin x40.10 x39.91 Maher, Lana  18 17

x41.10 Truscott, Parker   19

x46.20 Robinson, Elisia   20

x48.86 Bourdu, Chloeline   21

39 56

Girls Whisler, syd 1:07.85 1:19.09 Whisnant, Nicole481 4

100 Hendricks, Marina 1:14.20  62  

Fly Navabpour, Emily 1:17.23  53  

58 60

Girls Hendricks, Alana 1:09.41 1:01.37 Casto, Madden853 1

100 Ogilvy, Kaileigh 1:24.07 1:07.71 Haven, Alexis626 2

Free Tieslau, Lucy DQ 1:09.62 Hitchcock, Katherine4  4

1:21.56 Villanueva, Sawyer3  5

x1:26.06 Skrosky, Kyle   7

x1:32.27 Phillips, Lily   8

x1:33.17 Maher, Lana   9

x1:35.34 Truscott, Parker   10

x1:35.62 Jimenez, Arelynn   11

x2:05.64 Bourdu, Chloeline   12

DQ Novak, Suzanna    

DQ Allen, Sophia    

DQ McCulloch, Elle    

65 81

Girls Whisler, syd 6:18.19 6:51.94 Burkett, Maya681 2

500 7:04.05 Munson, Bella5  3

Free 7:16.20 Edmonds, Maia4  4

73 96

Girls Tieslau, Kratz 2:11.06 2:06.42 Hitchcock, Webb1052 1

Foucek, Hendricks Edmonds, Creegan
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Women North Tahoe High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Tahoe High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

200 Gajar, Brimm 2:28.92 2:26.31 Munson, Phillips3 4 3

McAndrews, Ogilvy Novak, Allen

Relay Conner, Murphy DQ x2:49.13 Jimenez, Truscott   5

Warner, Gensburg Hitchcock, Bourdu

78 109

Girls Kratz, Annie 1:24.98 1:13.79 Haven, Alexis862 1

100 Conner, Katelyn 1:50.70 1:31.20 Skrosky, Kyle526 3

Back Gensburg, Baylie DQ 1:39.26 Novak, Suzanna4  4

Murphy, Ava DQ 1:46.00 Hitchcock, Brynn3  5

x2:26.50 Robinson, Elisia   7

86 129

Girls Williams, Lola 1:24.00 1:22.09 Casto, Madden862 1

100 Gajar, Stella 1:43.11 1:32.13 Bourdu, Kerianne526 3

Breast Hendricks, Alana DQ 1:37.88 Hitchcock, Katherine4  4

Tieslau, Lucy DQ 1:41.17 Creegan, Darby3  5

x1:42.06 Webb, Jasper   7

94 149

Girls Williams, Hendricks 4:19.21 4:21.69 Whisnant, Burkett5101 2

Navabpour, Whisler Haven, Casto

400 5:32.14 Munson, Skrosky3  3

Villanueva, Bourdu

Relay     

104 157
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Women North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Navabpour, Williams 2:06.17 2:06.65 Smith, Crews5101 2

Hendricks, Whisler Saathoff, Hall

200 Conner, Hendricks 2:37.94 2:22.64 Hoffmann, Halene3 4 3

Gensburg, McAndrews Hajduk-Dorworth, Phe

MR DQ O'Dell, Lopez-Sanche    

Palmer, Prisco

10 8

Girls Hendricks, Marina 2:54.67 2:22.84 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra862 1

200 Kratz, Annie 3:00.28 3:01.70 Kelly, Kendall M453 4

Free Foucek, Sadie 3:22.42  35  

24 20

Girls Williams, Lola 2:45.73 2:18.22 Palmer, Ella A853 1

200 Navabpour, Emily 2:49.27 2:35.49 Smith, Hope X644 2

IM 3:09.45 Martin, Sophia L3  5

33 37

Girls Gensburg, Baylie 33.24 26.65 Saathoff, Brooke A835 1

50 McAndrews, Rayna 33.75 27.64 Hoffmann, Reese626 2

Free Ogilvy, Kaileigh 35.67 28.69 Hall, Aspen D517 3

Murphy, Ava 35.72 30.00 Phelan, Ryan R4 8 4

Warner, Avala x35.98 x30.80 Martin, Julianna C  11 9

Conner, Katelyn x36.62 x33.13 Lopez, Dominique E  12 10

Gajar, Stella x38.00 x36.93 O'Dell, Ocean M  14 13

Foucek, Sadie x39.49 x40.92 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond  15 17

Brimm, Marin x40.10 x46.09 Capreedy, Piper R  16 18

x47.28 Prisco, Olivia I   19

x48.87 Halene, Amelie H   20

39 60

Girls Whisler, syd 1:07.85 1:06.66 Saathoff, Brooke A862 1

100 Hendricks, Marina 1:14.20 1:22.52 Crews, Allie P353 5

Fly Navabpour, Emily 1:17.23  44  

54 71

Girls Hendricks, Alana 1:09.41 1:04.85 Hall, Aspen D853 1

100 Ogilvy, Kaileigh 1:24.07 1:09.00 Phelan, Ryan R626 2

Free Tieslau, Lucy DQ 1:21.59 Lopez, Dominique E4  4

1:23.36 O'Dell, Ocean M3  5

x1:44.32 Capreedy, Piper R   7

61 92

Girls Whisler, syd 6:18.19 6:26.03 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra681 2

500 7:41.15 Martin, Julianna C5  3

Free 8:26.62 Shepp, Ava S4  4

69 107

Girls Tieslau, Kratz 2:11.06 1:56.42 Hall, Hoffmann1033 1

Foucek, Hendricks Saathoff, Shepp

200 Gajar, Brimm 2:28.92 2:06.60 Martin, Martin5 4 2

McAndrews, Ogilvy Kelly, Phelan

Relay Conner, Murphy DQ     

Warner, Gensburg

72 122

Girls Kratz, Annie 1:24.98 1:07.93 Smith, Hope X853 1

100 Conner, Katelyn 1:50.70 1:08.53 Hoffmann, Reese644 2

Back Gensburg, Baylie DQ     

Murphy, Ava DQ     

81 136
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Women North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Williams, Lola 1:24.00 1:14.81 Palmer, Ella A862 1

100 Gajar, Stella 1:43.11 1:24.39 Crews, Allie P526 3

Breast Hendricks, Alana DQ 1:33.36 Martin, Sophia L4  4

Tieslau, Lucy DQ 1:39.16 Kelly, Kendall M3  5

x1:45.40 Shepp, Ava S   7

x1:46.89 Halene, Amelie H   8

x1:48.54 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   9

DQ Prisco, Olivia I    

89 156

Girls Williams, Hendricks 4:19.21 4:39.95 Smith, Crews5101 2

Navabpour, Whisler Martin, Hajduk-Dorwo

400 5:33.30 Kelly, Martin3  3

O'Dell, Shepp

Relay     

99 164


